12
12
Wiring interface
modules
Low Voltage Products & Systems 12.1
Wiring interface modules
Index
Screw-clamp modules, HE 10 ............................................................................................ 12.2

terfa
ce
modules
Note: See Section 6, PLC
Wiring Systems, for additional
connection interfaces.
Easy interface of electronic fl at cable with fi eld wiring.
Error-proof connection reduces wiring time.
Screw terminals - Male HE 10 connector
As per DIN 41 651 and NFC 93 428 standard
BFM HE 10/...3E
Screw-clamp modules - HE 10
Series 20 000, DIN 1-3
Catalog numbers  Type Catalog number Lenght L.
    mm   inch
 10 points BFM HE 10/10.3E  1SNA020294R2200 45   1.77"
 14 points  BFM HE 10/14.3E 1SNA020295R2300 45   1.77"
 16 points BFM HE 10/16.3E  1SNA020296R2400 45   1.77"
 20 points  BFM HE 10/20.3E  1SNA020297R2500 59   2.32"
 26 points  BFM HE 10/26.3E 1SNA020298R0600 59   2.32"
 34 points  BFM HE 10/34.3E 1SNA020299R0700 79   3.11"
 40 points  BFM HE 10/40.3E 1SNA020300R1400 79   3.11"
 50 points  BFM HE 10/50.3E 1SNA020301R0100 100   3.94"
 60 points  BFM HE 10/60.3E 1SNA020302R0200 110   4.33"
 64 points  BFM HE 10/64.3E 1SNA020303R0300 124   4.38"
Approvals (Contact Entrelec)
Characteristics
   DIN-VDE UL CSA NFC-UTE
Wire size Screw-clamp block  0 - 2.5 mm2 14 AWG  14 AWG  0 - 2.5 mm2